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Turkey in Horizon 2020 

2nd Intellectual Property (IPR) Training 

Intellectual Property & Horizon 2020:  
Managing your Intellectual property at proposal, grant and consortium level 

Agenda 

Date 18 May 2016 Time 09.30-17.00 

Venue Ankara Plaza Hotel 

Address Bestekar Sok. No:5 Kavaklidere Ankara 

Start End Subject Speaker Duration 

9:30 10:00 Registrations – Coffee   

10:00 10:10 Welcoming  TUBITAK 0:10 

10:10 10:30 Horizon 2020 at a Glance & Turkey: Project Presentation KE/TL 0:20 

10:30 10:55 IP and IPR – key concepts for H2020 LC 0:25 

10.55 11.00 Quick Quiz LC/KE3 5 

11:00 11:20 Coffee Break   0:20 

11:20 12:00 IP and IPR in collaborative partnerships key issues for H2020 LC 0:40 

12:00 12:15 Quiz LC/KE3 0:15 

12:15 12:45 Handling IP in the H2020 Proposal Stage LC/KE3 0:30 

12:45 13:00 Questions & Discussion LC/KE3 0:15 

13:00 14:00 LUNCH   1:00 

14:00 14:45 Handling IP in the H2020 Grant Agreement LC 0:30 

14:45 15:00 Quiz LC/KE3 0:15 
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15:00 15:15 Questions & Discussion LC/KE3 0:15 

15:15 15:30 Coffee Break  0:15 

15:30 16:00 Handling IP in the H2020 Consortium Agreement  0:30 

16:00 16:30 DESCA Case Study (tbc)  0:30 

16:30 16:45 Questions & Discussion LC/KE3 0:15 

16:45 17:00 Closure KE3 0:05 

Workshop Speakers 

SNKE Lisa Cowey 

IPR & EU Legal Expert, Independent IP Consultant 

KE3 

 

Odysseas Spyroglou, M.Eng., MSc., PMP. 

Key Expert. IPR, Legal & Financial Issues 

Turkey in Horizon 2020 Project 

 


